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SCHEDULE A 

Engineer's Cost Estimate 

AIRPORT & WAWONA INTERSECTION 

LANE WIDENING & PAVEMENT STRIPING OPINION OF PROBABLE COST 

The quantities shown herein are the Engineefs conceptual detem,ination oflhe work to be performed based on prior 
projects of similar size and scope and do not reflect • quantity takecff from consb'uclion drawings. 

CaITrans 
Description 

Item No. 

Lane Widening & Pavement Striping 

Mobilization 

Traffic Control 

Clear and Grub 

Roadway Excavation 

Fine Grade - Curb Ramp and Driveway 

Class 2 AB Roadway 

Class 2 AB Curb Ramp and Driveway 

6" AC Paving 

Concrete- Curb Ramps and Driveway 

Traffic Signal System 

Signing and Striping 

Assu"1)tlons.: Full depth reptaoement of existing pavement In wtdelmg area. 
Does not lncklde acquisition cost of additional right-of-way or easements. 
Doe6 not include c:osts for existing utiity relocation. 
Does not irtWde cosl:$ for design, agency approval, or pennitting. 

Quantity 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3,150 

450 

3,150 

450 

1 

1 
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Unit 

LS 

LS 

LS 

LS 

LS 

SF 

SF 

SF 

SF 

LS 

LS 

9117/2024 

�Mannik 
• Smith TlCHMtAllllll. 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 

f"' GROUP 
• 

WWW M"n"lk)mlthC,,nu,, , .. m 

Unit Cost Extension 

69,875.00 $ 69,875.00 

58,750.00 $ 58,750.00 

41,975.00 $ 41,975.00 

28,350.00 $ 28,350.00 

8,750.00 $ 8,750.00 

8.00 $ 25,200.00 

22.00 $ 9,900.00 

11.50 $ 36,225.00 

65.00 $ 29,250.00 

569,765.00 $ 569,765.00 

61,350.00 $ 61,350.00 

$ 939,390.00 

Summary Total $ 939,390.00 
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